U.S.A - Rokonet Industries U.S.A Inc.
Toll Free:1-800-344-2025, Tel:+305-592-3820, Fax:+305-592-3825, E-mail:sales@rokonetusa.com
UNITED KINGDOM - Rokonet UK Ltd.
Free Phone: 0800-269-881, Tel:+44-1527-576765, Fax:+44-1527-576816, E-mail: sales@rokonet.co.uk
ITALY - Rokonet Electronics S.R.L .
BRASIL - Rokonet Brasil Ltds.

Operating Temperature 0ºC –55ºC
Box Dimensions 304 x 300 x 97 mm (H x W x D)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
WaveSYS Main Box RW140P0x0xxx WaveSYS Main Box       xxxx version
Keypads RW140KWL000A Wireless Keypad 868 MHz
RW140KWL000H Wireless Keypad 433 MHz
RP128KCL000A LCD Keypad
Expansion Receivers RP128EW0800A 8 zone receiver 868 MHz
RP128EW1600A 16 zone receiver 868 MHz
RP296EW0800A 8 zone receiver 433 MHz
RP296EW1600A 16 zone receiver 433 MHz
Universal  Transmitters RWT72M86800A Door Contact + Magnet Transmitter 868 MHz
RWT72C86800A Universal Transmitter 868 MHz
RWT72X86800A Double Contact Transmitter 868 MHz
RWT72P86800A Transmitter for Shutter pulses 868 MHz
RWT71EUMV2 Door Contact + Magnet Transmitter 433 MHz
RWT71EUV2 Universal Transmitter 433 MHz
RWT71EUPV2 Transmitter for Shutter pulses 433 MHz
4 Button Keyfobs RP128T4RC00A 4 Button Rolling Code Keyfob 868 MHz
RP296T4RC00A 4 Button Rolling Code Keyfob 433 MHz
RP128T4Z000A 4 Button zone keyfob 868 MHz
RWT540000EUA 4 Button zone keyfob 433 MHz
PIR Detectors RWT92086800A Wireless PIR Detector 868 MHz
RWT90EUV2 Wireless PIR Detector 433 MHz
PET Detectors RWT92P86800A Wireless PIR PET Detector 868 MHz
RWT90PEU000A Wireless PIR PET Detector 433 MHz
Pendant Transmitters RWT50P86800A Pendant Transmitter 868 MHz
RWT50EUV2 Pendant Transmitter 433 MHz
Smoke Detectors RWT32S86800A Wireless Smoke Detector 868 MHz
RWT30EUV2 Wireless Smoke Detector 433 MHz
Installer Accessories RP128UDIN000A Rokonet Upload/Download Software CD
RP128EUSB00A USB/485 Adaptor
RP296EBA000A RS232/485 Adaptor
RP128EE0000A Program Transfer Module
7LF600A4
Intelligence in the Service of Security
Q
ua